uitslag

1

WIELERVERENIGING SNITS

Uitslag tijdrit Nijland op vr 01-06-
01 om 19.00 uur.

Naam

Dames
Koedooder

2 |Siemensma

3

Duursma

4 | Abma

5
6
7
8

Heslinga
Bruinsma
Prinsen
Labordus

9 \Werff van der

10
11

Faber
Nauta

Jongens

1 Veslinga

2
3
4
5
6
-

Hooghiemster
Kooistra
Kuipers
Heslinga

Bos

Rijpma

8 Terpstra

9
10

Noordenbos
Kingma

11 |Steen

Meisjes

1 |Spijkerman
2 |Groenveld

3
4
5

Halma
Kuiper
Faber

6 |Steen
7 |Schakel
8 \Walsma

9

Kooistra
Heren senioren

Voornaam

Vera
Marije
Bianca
Margje
Marijke
Elsbeth
Iris
Annie
Jantsje
Minke
Marieke

Jord
René
Jelle
Sybolt
Sietse
Jan
Peter

Ernst-
Jurjen

Wilmar
Siebe
Jan

Marjon
Kornelia
Sanne
Ge An
Richt
Linda
Marrit
Aggie
Evelien

Woonplaats

BOVENKARSPEL

WIJCKEL
LEMMER
TIERKGAAST
WORKUM

HEERENVEEN

ZEEWOLDE
PARREGA
DOKKUM

OOSTERWIERUM

BOLSWARD

MAKKUM
OENKERK
WARGA
SNEEK
WORKUM

NIEUWEHORNE

MIRNS
LEMMER

LEEUWARDEN
HEERENVEEN

BOLSWARD

ST. NICOLAASGA
OPPENHUIZEN

GAAST
BOLSWARD

Cat.

jm

EASTERWIERRUM |jm

BOLSWARD
TIJERKWERD
TIERKWERD
BOLSWARD

jm
jm
jm
jm

Tijd 4

28.15.33
31.37.79
31.42.08
34.08.81
34.56.38
35.22.78
35.40.96
35.51.54
36.17.11
36.34.34
37.27.41

30.12.86
30.53.02
30.54.51
31.20.64
32.56.94
33.09.45
33.42.42

34.00.00

36.45.21
38.53.06
42.37.41

30.37.51
32.15.57
36.50.69
38.06.94
38.16.34
41.07.80
43.26.89
45.01.70
47.03.37

Afstand

20 km

G‘Zm' Pntn 4

42,63 30,1
37,94 29
37,85 28
35,14 27
34,34 26
33,92 25
33,63 24
33,46 23
33,07 22
32,8121
32,04 20

39,72 30,1
38,86 29
38,82 28
38,28 27
36,42 26
36,19 |25
35,60 24

35,29 23

32,65 22
30,86 21
28,15 20

39,18 30,1
37,20 29
32,57 28
31,48 27
31,35 26
29,18 25
27,62 24
26,65 23
25,50 22



1 Sweering

2 [Faber

3 Wal van der

4 [ Koopmans

5 Velting

6 Heslinga

7 [Falkena

8 Steen

9 Terpstra
10 Haan de
11 Haanstra
12 Gijsberts
13 |Nauta
14 Ruiter
15 Jong de
16 Broers
17 Labordus
18 Lange de
19 \Vries de
20 Nauta
21 |Visser
22 Bodewits
23 Hospes
24 Sweering
25 Hoekstra
26 Brijder
27 Wouda
28 |Ulden van
29 |Reitsma
30 Wester
31 Jaarsma
32 |Visser

Heren veteranen 40 +

1 Draayer
2 Draayer
3 Hilarides
4 Falkena
5 Nauta

6 Bouma

7 \Hoek van der

8 INoordenbos

Jurjen
Ytzen
Eelke
Lambertus
Almar
Johan
Murk
Paul
Pieter
Pieter W.
Wilco
Sam
Age
Niels
Alef
Cor
Gatze
Alex
Gerben
Peter
Alfred
Dennis
Atze
Jurjen P.
Roeland
Bertijn
Mark
Wouter
Ruurd
Bas
Arjen
Jeffried

Wieger
Carl
Jouke
Walter
Henk
Durk
Tjisse
Petrus
Kees

SNEEK
OOSTERWIERUM
GRONINGEN
BOLSWARD
BOLSWARD
HOGEBEINTUM
DRONTEN
GIEKERK
LEMMER
HEERENVEEN
SWIFTERBAND
VOORTHUIZEN
KOUDUM
LEMMER
MAKKUM
LEMMER
PARREGA

ENS

TOLBERT
BOLSWARD
LEEUWARDEN
GRONINGEN
MOLKWERUM
FOLSGARE
KATLYK
HEERENVEEN
LEMMER
OOSTERWOLDE
WYTMARSUM
SNEEK
JUTRIP
WYTGAARD

WIJCKEL
NIJEMIRDUM
OOSTHEM
NIJLAND
BOLSWARD
OPPENHUIZEN

JOURE

LEEUWARDEN
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vl
vl
vl
vl
vl
vl

v1

v1

26.49.75
27.00.20
27.14.41
27.32.13
27.51.87
28.16.62
28.19.60
28.25.78
28.36.81
29.10.31
29.20.38
29.21.58
29.21.81
29.23.88
29.27.36
29.28.40
29.39.22
29.47.91
29.50.35
30.00.03
30.25.89
30.32.01
30.36.47
30.37.91
30.41.69
30.58.93
31.12.41
31.21.41
31.35.63
34.00.14
34.18.18
35.26.36

27.58.89
28.03.53
29.18.24
30.00.99
31.39.31
32.15.65

34.01.91

34.43.17

44,73(30,1
44,4429
44,05 28
43,5827
43,07 26
42,4425
42,36 24
42,2123
41,9422
41,1421
40,90 20
40,8719
40,87 18
40,8217
40,7416
40,7115
40,47 14
40,27 13
40,2212
40,0011
39,4310
39,309
39,218
39,177
39,096
38,735
38,45 4
38,273
37,982
35291
34,981
33,861

42,89 30,1
42,77 29
40,95 28
39,98 27
37,91 26
37,20 25

35,26 24
34,56 23



Heren veteranen 50 +
1 Brander
2 Gemser
3 Hoekstra
4 Heslinga

5 |Meulen van der

6 \Visser

7 \Werff van der
8 Jager de

9 \Vries de

Jan
Piet
Thewis
Jacob

Gerrit
Klaas

Willem
Sjouke
Folkert
Greult

BEETSTERZWAAG |v2
SNEEK v2
ST.NICOLAASGA \v2
HEGEBEINTUM v2

HEERENVEEN v2

SNEEK v2
RINSUMAGEEST  |v2
SWIFTERBANT v2
WORKUM v2

28.03.95
28.30.95
31.51.02
32.13.18

32.18.93

33.14.89
34.14.54
34.40.91
34.44.23

42,76 30,1
42,08 29
37,68 28
37,24 27

37,13 26

36,09 25
35,04 24
34,60 23
34,55 22



